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1 207r1a0508 SRINIVAS RAO BONDUGULAPATI 207r1a0508@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
2 207r1a0562 SRI PRIYA BELLARY 207r1a0562@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
3 207r1a0597 NIKHILA MANTHENA 207r1a0597@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
4 207r1a05b6 CHIDRUP VAMARAJU 207r1a05b6@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
5 207r1a05a3 SOWMYA NANDGAON 207r1a05a3@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
6 217r5a0511 SHIVA KURUVA 217r5a0511@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
7 217r5a0512 PASUPUNUTI VIVEK 217r5a0512@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
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7 217r5a0512 PASUPUNUTI VIVEK 217r5a0512@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
8 207r1a0509 DHANASRI DASARI 207r1a0509@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
9 207r1a0590 ANUGNA LINGAMPALLI 207r1a0590@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
10 207r1a0578 BHAVITHA GAMPA 207r1a0578@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
11 207r1a05j6 VIDHATHRI AMMANNAGARI 207r1a05j6@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
12 207r1a05g3 TARUN NAMANA 207r1a05g3@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
13 207r1a05j6 VIDHATHRI AMMANNAGARI 207r1a05j6@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
14 207r1a05g6 PRAVALLIKA PHANI PALEPU 207r1a05g6@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
15 207r1a05g1 MOHAMMAD WAHAB 207r1a05g1@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
16 207r1a05h6 VENKATESH VATTIKUTI 207r1a05h6@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
17 217r5a0517 LAXMI DONGRE 217r5a0517@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
18 207r1a05c2 HARI PRASAD 207r1a05c2@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
19 207r1a05f4 PRANEETHA KUNTA 207r1a05f4@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
20 207r1a0562 SRI PRIYA BELLARY 207r1a0562@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
21 207r1a0597 NIKHILA MANTHENA 207r1a0597@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
22 207r1a05b6 CHIDRUP VAMARAJU 207r1a05b6@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
23 207r1a05a3 SOWMYA NANDGAON 207r1a05a3@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
24 217r5a0511 SHIVA KURUVA 217r5a0511@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
25 207r1a05d0 SAI CHARAN BONDIGA 207r1a05d0@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
26 217r5a0512 PASUPUNUTI VIVEK 217r5a0512@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
27 207r1a0509 DHANASRI DASARI 207r1a0509@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
28 207r1a05m1 MARELLI RAMYA 207r1a05m1@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
29 207r1a0590 ANUGNA LINGAMPALLI 207r1a0590@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23



30 207r1a05h7 SHARAN REDDY VIPPAKUNTLA 207r1a05h7@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
31 207r1a0578 BHAVITHA GAMPA 207r1a0578@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
32 207r1a0533 SUNIL KUKKA 207r1a0533@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
33 207r1a05b7 SHRUTHI VANGALA 207r1a05b7@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
34 207r1a0515 APARNA GANNAVARAM 207r1a0515@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
35 207r1a0592 SRI HARSHA M 207r1a0592@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
36 207r1a05a8 PULLARAO PALEM 207r1a05a8@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
37 207r1a05a1 YESHWANTH REDDY MUGALA 207r1a05a1@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
38 217r5a0502 SRIHITHA BOKKENA 217r5a0502@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
39 207r1a05b9 SAIKUMAR VODNALA 207r1a05b9@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
40 207r1a05b4 DIVYA SHRIGIRI 207r1a05b4@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
41 207r1a0588 KUSHAL CHITTALAE 207r1a0588@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
42 207r1a0595 RISHITA REDDY 207r1a0595@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
43 207r1a0580 SRISHANTH GUGLAVATH 207r1a0580@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
44 207r1a0575 SURYA TEJA DONTHULAWAR 207r1a0575@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
45 207r1a05p6 KAVYA VELDHANDI 207r1a05p6@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
46 207r1a05k0 PRAVALLIKA BATHULA 207r1a05k0@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
47 207r1a05k1 DEEKSHITHA BADRAKANTI 207r1a05k1@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
48 207r1a0508 SRINIVAS RAO BONDUGULAPATI 207r1a0508@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 2348 207r1a0508 SRINIVAS RAO BONDUGULAPATI 207r1a0508@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
49 207r1a05j0 INDU YELMAREDDY 207r1a05j0@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
50 207r1a05h4 LAKSHMAN RAO TELIKAPALLI 207r1a05h4@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
51 207r1a05h3 SUNITHA SURAMPALLY 207r1a05h3@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
52 207r1a05d5 CHENNA NIKHIL SAI 207r1a05d5@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
53 207r1a05g5 RAJA SRI PALAPARTHI 207r1a05g5@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
54 207r1a05n1 PALNATI SRAVANI 207r1a05n1@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
55 217r5a0513 SOUMYA CHITUKULA 217r5a0513@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
56 207r1a0533 SUNIL KUKKA 207r1a0533@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
57 207r1a05f9 DEEPTHI MANERU 207r1a05f9@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
58 207r1a05d2 NAVATEJ CHEERNENI 207r1a05d2@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
59 207r1a05p9 SHREYA YERRAM 207r1a05p9@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
60 207r1a05f3 AKSHITA KUCHADI 207r1a05f3@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
61 207r1a05p6 KAVYA VELDHANDI 207r1a05p6@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
62 207r1a05p5 BHAVANA VANGA 207r1a05p5@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
63 207r1a05b7 SHRUTHI VANGALA 207r1a05b7@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
64 207r1a05m9 LAKSHYA PAGIDIMARI 207r1a05m9@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
65 207r1a0515 APARNA GANNAVARAM 207r1a0515@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
66 207r1a05k0 PRAVALLIKA BATHULA 207r1a05k0@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
67 207r1a0592 SRI HARSHA M 207r1a0592@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
68 207r1a05j5 NAGENDER AMBATI 207r1a05j5@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
69 207r1a05a8 PULLARAO PALEM 207r1a05a8@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23



70 207r1a05a1 YESHWANTH REDDY MUGALA 207r1a05a1@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
71 207r1a05k1 DEEKSHITHA BADRAKANTI 207r1a05k1@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
72 217r5a0502 SRIHITHA BOKKENA 217r5a0502@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
73 207r1a05b9 SAIKUMAR VODNALA 207r1a05b9@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
74 207r1a05g8 DINESH RACHHA 207r1a05g8@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
75 207r1a05d4 HEMA BINDU CHAPPIDI 207r1a05d4@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
76 207r1a05b4 DIVYA SHRIGIRI 207r1a05b4@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
77 207r1a0588 KUSHAL CHITTALAE 207r1a0588@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
78 207r1a05p1 DEEKSHIT TALAGAMA MAHESHWAR 207r1a05p1@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
79 207r1a05c5 ALLEN CHRIS BASAVANTHA 207r1a05c5@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
80 207r1a05e4 JACINTH PHILIP KANAPARTHI 207r1a05e4@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
81 207r1a05j2 SUMEDHA ANKAMMAGARI 207r1a05j2@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
82 207r1a0595 RISHITA REDDY 207r1a0595@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
83 207r1a0580 SRISHANTH GUGLAVATH 207r1a0580@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
84 207r1a0575 SURYA TEJA DONTHULAWAR 207r1a0575@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
85 207r1a0582 VENKATA SAI JUPALLI 207r1a0582@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
86 207r1a0510 AKSHAY KUMAR DASYAM 207r1a0510@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
87 207r1a0538 MANUSREE MADISHETTI 207r1a0538@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
88 207r1a0561 HARSHITHA NAIDU ALLENKY 207r1a0561@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 2388 207r1a0561 HARSHITHA NAIDU ALLENKY 207r1a0561@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
89 207r1a0587 HARSHITHA KOTAGIRI 207r1a0587@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
90 207r1a0565 BODA ASHOK 207r1a0565@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
91 207r1a0569 VEDIKA BURRE 207r1a0569@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
92 207r1a0511 GOWTHAM KUMAR ELE 207r1a0511@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
93 207r1a0536 THARUN MUNIGOTI 207r1a0536@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
94 207r1a0589 VINAY KUMAR REDDY KUSUMA 207r1a0589@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
95 217r5a0508 MARIPEDDA PRAVEEN 217r5a0508@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
96 207r1a0551 R.SANJANA REKHAWAR 207r1a0551@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
97 207r1a05b0 KARTHIK PEDDAGOLLA 207r1a05b0@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
98 207r1a05a5 KANAKARAJU NEERADI 207r1a05a5@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
99 207r1a05j4 DAMINI AKUNAPURAM 207r1a05j4@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
100 207r1a05n3 PASHAM DEEPTHIKA 207r1a05n3@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
101 207r1a05n4 SAHITHI BANNURU bannurusahithi@gmail.com Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
102 207r1a0582 VENKATA SAI JUPALLI 207r1a0582@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
103 217r5a0516 KOTA HEMANTH KUMAR 217r5a0516@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
104 207r1a0510 AKSHAY KUMAR DASYAM 207r1a0510@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
105 207r1a0538 MANUSREE MADISHETTI 207r1a0538@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
106 207r1a05j4 DAMINI AKUNAPURAM 207r1a05j4@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
107 207r1a05c6 SWATHI BEMBADI 207r1a05c6@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
108 207r1a05p8 RAJENDAR YAPAKAYALA 207r1a05p8@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
109 207r1a0561 HARSHITHA NAIDU ALLENKY 207r1a0561@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23



110 207r1a05h2 UMESHCHANDRA SIRPA 207r1a05h2@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
111 207r1a0587 HARSHITHA KOTAGIRI 207r1a0587@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
112 207r1a0565 BODA ASHOK 207r1a0565@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
113 207r1a0569 VEDIKA BURRE 207r1a0569@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
114 207r1a0511 GOWTHAM KUMAR ELE 207r1a0511@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
115 207r1a0536 THARUN MUNIGOTI 207r1a0536@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
116 207r1a0589 VINAY KUMAR REDDY KUSUMA 207r1a0589@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
117 207r1a05n6 GAYATHRI RASNOLA 207r1a05n6@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
118 217r5a0508 MARIPEDDA PRAVEEN 217r5a0508@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
119 207r1a05e1 VARSHITH GOUD GURRAM 207r1a05e1@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
120 207r1a0551 R.SANJANA REKHAWAR 207r1a0551@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
121 207r1a05b0 KARTHIK PEDDAGOLLA 207r1a05b0@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
122 207r1a05a5 KANAKARAJU NEERADI 207r1a05a5@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
123 207r1a05m5 SRIKANTH NOMULA 207r1a05m5@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
124 207r1a0525 SAI ASHRITHA KATAKAM 207r1a0525@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
125 207r1a0529 SRIJA KODURI 207r1a0529@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
126 207r1a0586 CHANDANA KATKAM 207r1a0586@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
127 207r1a0567 LAHARI BOLLEPALLY 207r1a0567@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
128 207r1a05b1 PUTTA SUCHAY 207r1a05b1@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23128 207r1a05b1 PUTTA SUCHAY 207r1a05b1@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
129 207r1a0579 PRANAY G 207r1a0579@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
130 207r1a0579 PRANAY G 207r1a0579@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
131 207r1a05f5 MRUNALINI KURAM 207r1a05f5@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
132 207r1a05f1 RISHI KUMAR KOTAGIRI 207r1a05f1@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
133 207r1a0525 SAI ASHRITHA KATAKAM 207r1a0525@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
134 207r1a0529 SRIJA KODURI 207r1a0529@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
135 207r1a0586 CHANDANA KATKAM 207r1a0586@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
136 207r1a05m0 NIKHIL KUMAR MANNE 207r1a05m0@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
137 207r1a05g2 MOHAMMED ASAD UDDIN 207r1a05g2@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
138 207r1a05d7 RAKESH PAVAN PHANI VARMA DENDUKURI 207r1a05d7@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
139 207r1a05e3 AJAY KUMAR IMMADI 207r1a05e3@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
140 207r1a05j1 SANTHOSHA ALAMPALLY 207r1a05j1@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
141 207r1a0567 LAHARI BOLLEPALLY 207r1a0567@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
142 207r1a0548 TEJA PAVURALA 207r1a0548@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
143 207r1a0535 PRIYANKA LAMBADI 207r1a0535@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
144 207r1a0599 MOHANA LAHARI CHANDOLU 207r1a0599@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
145 207r1a0596 AKSHITH MANDURI 207r1a0596@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
146 207r1a0548 TEJA PAVURALA 207r1a0548@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
147 207r1a0535 PRIYANKA LAMBADI 207r1a0535@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
148 207r1a05p4 ARCHANA VANAPARTHI 207r1a05p4@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
149 207r1a05f0 NIKITHA REDDY KOPPERA 207r1a05f0@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23



150 207r1a0599 MOHANA LAHARI CHANDOLU 207r1a0599@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
151 207r1a0596 AKSHITH MANDURI 207r1a0596@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
152 207r1a0574 ANAND PAUL DIGUMARTHY 207r1a0574@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
153 207r1a0537 RISHIKESH YADAV 207r1a0537@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
154 207r1a0534 LALITH SINGH 207r1a0534@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
155 207r1a0557 SURYAVANSHI GYANESHWAR 207r1a0557@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
156 207r1a0545 KEERTHI NERELLA 207r1a0545@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
157 207r1a0574 ANAND PAUL DIGUMARTHY 207r1a0574@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
158 207r1a0537 RISHIKESH YADAV 207r1a0537@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
159 207r1a0534 LALITH SINGH 207r1a0534@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
160 207r1a05n5 BHARATH REDDY PUCHAKAYALA 207r1a05n5@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
161 207r1a0557 SURYAVANSHI GYANESHWAR 207r1a0557@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
162 207r1a0545 KEERTHI NERELLA 207r1a0545@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
163 207r1a0572 NARESH CHILULA 207r1a0572@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
164 207r1a05n0 SAKETH PAINDLA 207r1a05n0@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
165 217r5a0523 V GOPI SINGH V 217r5a0523@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
166 207r1a0572 NARESH CHILULA 207r1a0572@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
167 207r1a05p7 VIVIAN ARNOLD THOMPSON 207r1a05p7@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
168 207r1a05p0 NARENDER SUGAMANCHI 207r1a05p0@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23168 207r1a05p0 NARENDER SUGAMANCHI 207r1a05p0@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
169 207r1a05d6 SAISHRESHTA DANDYALA 207r1a05d6@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
170 207r1a05c1 VENKATA MEGA SYAM REDDY ATLURI 207r1a05c1@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
171 217r5a0507 MOHAMMAD AZARUDDIN 217r5a0507@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
172 217r5a0507 MOHAMMAD AZARUDDIN 217r5a0507@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
173 217r5a0508 SAYAM AKSHAYA sayamakshaya@gmail.com Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
174 207r1a0553 KUSHAL DEEP SAHEBZAD 207r1a0553@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
175 207r1a05c9 ABHIRAM BATHINI 207r1a05c9@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
176 207r1a0530 CHADRAKALA KONDAPALLI 207r1a0530@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
177 207r1a05c7 MACHENDAR BALAMOLLA 207r1a05c7@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
178 207r1a0530 CHADRAKALA KONDAPALLI 207r1a0530@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
179 207r1a05h8 SOMESH GOUD YARAGANI 207r1a05h8@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
180 207r1a0594 MALLAVAJJALA ASHRITHA 207r1a0594@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
181 207r1a0527 SANTOSHI LAXMI KIRTHI 207r1a0527@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
182 207r1a0546 SAI KIRAN P 207r1a0546@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
183 207r1a0524 SAADVIKA KARNATI 207r1a0524@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
184 207r1a0505 SURYA PRAKASH BALASANI 207r1a0505@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
185 207r1a05b2 EAKTA RAMINENI 207r1a05b2@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
186 207r1a05c0 SRINIDHI VODNALA 207r1a05c0@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
187 207r1a0560 SAITEJA VAJINEPALLI 207r1a0560@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
188 207r1a0585 RAJASULAKSHANA KARLA 207r1a0585@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
189 217r5a0510 SAIBHAVANI BATHULA 217r5a0510@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23



190 207r1a05b8 SURAJ KUMAR VOBILISHETTY 207r1a05b8@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
191 207r1a05a9 ANOOHYA PASALA 207r1a05a9@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
192 207r1a05a4 SANDHYA NEELAM 207r1a05a4@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
193 207r1a0576 SAKETHA EDULA 207r1a0576@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
194 207r1a0583 NAMITHA KYATHAM 207r1a0583@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
195 207r1a0554 SAI PAVAN KOTAGIRI 207r1a0554@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
196 207r1a05m6 SREEJA POLANBOINA 207r1a05m6@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
197 207r1a05l9 GAYATHRI LADESANI 207r1a05l9@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
198 207r1a05n8 SARA MOHD 207r1a05n8@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
199 207r1a0527 SANTOSHI LAXMI KIRTHI 207r1a0527@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
200 207r1a05f7 POOJITHA MAMIDI 207r1a05f7@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
201 207r1a05m6 SREEJA POLANBOINA 207r1a05m6@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
202 207r1a05l9 GAYATHRI LADESANI 207r1a05l9@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
203 207r1a0546 SAI KIRAN P 207r1a0546@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
204 207r1a05e0 KIRAN KUMAR GUMMULA 207r1a05e0@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
205 207r1a05d3 SRINIDHI CHANDUPATLA 207r1a05d3@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
206 207r1a05g4 VISHWANTH PAKA 207r1a05g4@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
207 207r1a05e5 SWETHA PRIYA KOLLI 207r1a05e5@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
208 207r1a05c3 NANDINI NANJALA 207r1a05c3@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23208 207r1a05c3 NANDINI NANJALA 207r1a05c3@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
209 217r5a0514 SWATHI RANGU 217r5a0514@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
210 207r1a0524 SAADVIKA KARNATI 207r1a0524@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
211 207r1a05e6 PALLAVI KAMBLE 207r1a05e6@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
212 207r1a05h9 NITHIN REDDY YELLU 207r1a05h9@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
213 207r1a05f8 VARSHA MANCHANI 207r1a05f8@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
214 217r5a0519 TEJASRI SHEGGARI 217r5a0519@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
215 217r5a0515 DEVIKA ETUKALA 217r5a0515@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
216 207r1a0505 SURYA PRAKASH BALASANI 207r1a0505@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
217 207r1a05b2 EAKTA RAMINENI 207r1a05b2@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
218 207r1a05c0 SRINIDHI VODNALA 207r1a05c0@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
219 207r1a0560 SAITEJA VAJINEPALLI 207r1a0560@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
220 207r1a0585 RAJASULAKSHANA KARLA 207r1a0585@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
221 217r5a0510 SAIBHAVANI BATHULA 217r5a0510@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
222 207r1a05b8 SURAJ KUMAR VOBILISHETTY 207r1a05b8@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
223 207r1a05l6 MUBASHIRUDDIN KHAJA 207r1a05l6@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
224 207r1a05m7 PATHURI SHRUTHI REDDY 207r1a05m7@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
225 207r1a05g9 RAKESH BALLA 207r1a05g9@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
226 207r1a05a9 ANOOHYA PASALA 207r1a05a9@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
227 207r1a05d9 MADHUSUDHAN GANGABOINA 207r1a05d9@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
228 207r1a05a4 SANDHYA NEELAM 207r1a05a4@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
229 207r1a05e7 TEJA KAREMI 207r1a05e7@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23



230 217r5a0518 PRANEETH RAJ MUKKA 217r5a0518@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
231 207r1a05g0 SAYEED MOHAMMAD ABDUL 207r1a05g0@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
232 207r1a05h5 AKSHANTH VALMIKI 207r1a05h5@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
233 207r1a0576 SAKETHA EDULA 207r1a0576@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
234 207r1a0583 NAMITHA KYATHAM 207r1a0583@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
235 207r1a05e9 KEERTHI KEMAPOTH 207r1a05e9@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
236 207r1a05j7 ABHITEJ ANUMULA 207r1a05j7@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
237 207r1a0554 SAI PAVAN KOTAGIRI 207r1a0554@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Computer Science and Engineering 4 July 23 - Dec 23
238 207r1a6714 ROHITH CHALLA 207r1a6714@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Data Science 4 July 23 - Dec 23
239 207r1a6777 GOUTHAM SAKETH CHEETI 207r1a6777@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Data Science 4 July 23 - Dec 23
240 207r1a6799 SIRISHA MUTTUKUNDA 207r1a6799@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Data Science 4 July 23 - Dec 23
241 207r1a6776 ABHISHEK GOLLA 207r1a6776@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Data Science 4 July 23 - Dec 23
242 207r1a6790 SAI TEJA KOTAGIRI 207r1a6790@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Data Science 4 July 23 - Dec 23
243 207r1a6778 BABY SAROJA GUDDETI 207r1a6778@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Data Science 4 July 23 - Dec 23
244 207r1a6779 ASHWITHA CHEEDALLA cheedallaashwitha@gmail.com Arduino B.TECH Data Science 4 July 23 - Dec 23
245 207r1a6764 SRIJAI BALANTRAPU 207r1a6764@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Data Science 4 July 23 - Dec 23
246 207r1a6771 SREE SHANMITHA EMANDI 207r1a6771@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Data Science 4 July 23 - Dec 23
247 207r1a6779 VARUN GUNTA 207r1a6779@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Data Science 4 July 23 - Dec 23
248 207r1a6787 ASHWITHA KASARLA 207r1a6787@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Data Science 4 July 23 - Dec 23248 207r1a6787 ASHWITHA KASARLA 207r1a6787@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Data Science 4 July 23 - Dec 23
249 207r1a6794 MURALI KRISHNA MALLAM 207r1a6794@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Data Science 4 July 23 - Dec 23
250 207r1a6775 MANIKANTA GANNEVARAM 207r1a6775@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Data Science 4 July 23 - Dec 23
251 207r1a6776 JASWANTH MANISAI CHINTHAKRINDA jaswanthmintu3@gmail.com Arduino B.TECH Data Science 4 July 23 - Dec 23
252 207r1a67b1 KALYAN CHARY RAMOJU 207r1a67b1@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Data Science 4 July 23 - Dec 23
253 217r5a6708 VENU MADHAV PALLE 217r5a6708@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Data Science 4 July 23 - Dec 23
254 217r5a6709 KIRAN KUMAR mekalakiran1910@gmail.com Arduino B.TECH Data Science 4 July 23 - Dec 23
255 207r1a6779 VARUN GUNTA 207r1a6779@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Data Science 4 July 23 - Dec 23
256 207r1a6794 MURALI KRISHNA MALLAM 207r1a6794@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Data Science 4 July 23 - Dec 23
257 217r5a6708 VENU MADHAV PALLE 217r5a6708@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Data Science 4 July 23 - Dec 23
258 217r5a6709 KIRAN KUMAR mekalakiran1910@gmail.com Arduino B.TECH Data Science 4 July 23 - Dec 23
259 207r1a67e3 NIKHILA KASTURI 207r1a67e3@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Data Science 4 July 23 - Dec 23
260 207r1a67a0 MADHUSREE NALLAMEKALA 207r1a67a0@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Data Science 4 July 23 - Dec 23
261 207r1a6789 VENKATA NAGA HYMA KOMMINENI 207r1a6789@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Data Science 4 July 23 - Dec 23
262 207r1a6796 AZAM KHAN MOHAMAD 207r1a6796@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Data Science 4 July 23 - Dec 23
263 207r1a67b5 MUKESH THATIPAMULA 207r1a67b5@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Data Science 4 July 23 - Dec 23
264 207r1a67b6 SHASHANK THUMMANAPALLY 207r1a67b6@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Data Science 4 July 23 - Dec 23
265 207r1a6743 SIDHARTHA MYAKA 207r1a6743@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Data Science 4 July 23 - Dec 23
266 217r5a6707 MASTHAN KUMAR GOTTIPATI 217r5a6707@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Data Science 4 July 23 - Dec 23
267 207r1a67a0 MADHUSREE NALLAMEKALA 207r1a67a0@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Data Science 4 July 23 - Dec 23
268 207r1a67a1 THOUTIREDDY ABHISHEK REDDY abhiabhishekreddy843@gmail Arduino B.TECH Data Science 4 July 23 - Dec 23
269 217r5a6707 MASTHAN KUMAR GOTTIPATI 217r5a6707@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Data Science 4 July 23 - Dec 23



270 207r1a6742 DEEKSHITHA SAI MURALA 207r1a6742@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Data Science 4 July 23 - Dec 23
271 207r1a67a2 NIPUN KUMAR 207r1a67a2@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Data Science 4 July 23 - Dec 23
272 207r1a67a8 NAIMISHA PEDDI 207r1a67a8@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Data Science 4 July 23 - Dec 23
273 207r1a67d1 KARTHIK DARASWAR 207r1a67d1@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Data Science 4 July 23 - Dec 23
274 207r1a67e4 KARTHIK KOMANDLA 207r1a67e4@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Data Science 4 July 23 - Dec 23
275 207r1a6768 SAI LOKESH CHALLAGUNDLA 207r1a6768@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Data Science 4 July 23 - Dec 23
276 207r1a6769 SURYA TEJA KULAKARNI suryatejakulakarni@gmail.co Arduino B.TECH Data Science 4 July 23 - Dec 23
277 207r1a67b0 RUCHITA REDDY RAYA 207r1a67b0@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Data Science 4 July 23 - Dec 23
278 207r1a67b3 BALAJI SRIKAKULAPU 207r1a67b3@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Data Science 4 July 23 - Dec 23
279 207r1a67a8 NAIMISHA PEDDI 207r1a67a8@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Data Science 4 July 23 - Dec 23
280 207r1a67d1 KARTHIK DARASWAR 207r1a67d1@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Data Science 4 July 23 - Dec 23
281 207r1a6718 DABBARA RAMYA 207r1a6718@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Data Science 4 July 23 - Dec 23
282 207r1a67b2 SAJJADH SHAIK 207r1a67b2@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Data Science 4 July 23 - Dec 23
283 207r1a67d8 HARSHITHA KOLLI 207r1a67d8@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Data Science 4 July 23 - Dec 23
284 207r1a67b7 SREE GANESH TUNIKI 207r1a67b7@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Data Science 4 July 23 - Dec 23
285 207r1a67b8 JONAH VENNELA 207r1a67b8@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Data Science 4 July 23 - Dec 23
286 207r1a6760 SATHWIK VELUGURI 207r1a6760@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Data Science 4 July 23 - Dec 23
287 207r1a67h3 SNEHA REDDY RANABOTHU 207r1a67h3@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Data Science 4 July 23 - Dec 23
288 207r1a67c5 SRI LATHA BADAVATH 207r1a67c5@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Data Science 4 July 23 - Dec 23288 207r1a67c5 SRI LATHA BADAVATH 207r1a67c5@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Data Science 4 July 23 - Dec 23
289 207r1a67c6 K AKHIL KUMAR akhilkumar200223@gmail.co Arduino B.TECH Data Science 4 July 23 - Dec 23
290 207r1a67e2 SHASHANK KANDARAPOJU 207r1a67e2@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Data Science 4 July 23 - Dec 23
291 207r1a67c7 SAI SRIMANTH BERE 207r1a67c7@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Data Science 4 July 23 - Dec 23
292 207r1a67d6 NITHYA GANDHARI 207r1a67d6@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Data Science 4 July 23 - Dec 23
293 207r1a67g4 HRUTHIK CHARAN 207r1a67g4@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Data Science 4 July 23 - Dec 23
294 207r1a67e0 SHRIYA JAKKANI 207r1a67e0@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Data Science 4 July 23 - Dec 23
295 207r1a67e5 JAGAN MOHAN KONYALA 207r1a67e5@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Data Science 4 July 23 - Dec 23
296 207r1a67e9 SUMANTH KURAGAYALA 207r1a67e9@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Data Science 4 July 23 - Dec 23
297 207r1a67e6 VENKATA NAGA ADITYA KOTHAPALLI 207r1a67e6@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Data Science 4 July 23 - Dec 23
298 207r1a67d3 TRISHNA GUVVALAPALLI 207r1a67d3@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Data Science 4 July 23 - Dec 23
299 207r1a67a1 BALA BHARATH NAMANA 207r1a67a1@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Data Science 4 July 23 - Dec 23
300 207r1a6731 KRITTIKA NAGULA 207r1a6731@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Data Science 4 July 23 - Dec 23
301 207r1a6719 TRINADH DANGETI 207r1a6719@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Data Science 4 July 23 - Dec 23
302 207r1a6732 EKSHITH KUCHI 207r1a6732@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Data Science 4 July 23 - Dec 23
303 207r1a6733 VALLURU LALITH KUMAR vallurulalith3@gmail.com Arduino B.TECH Data Science 4 July 23 - Dec 23
304 207r1a6735 PEMMARAJU SAI KIRAN kiran2003sai@gmail.com Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23
305 207r1a1254 PRATHYUSHA REDDY 207r1a1254@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23
306 207r1a1255 THATIPAMULA VAMSHI KRISHNA 207r1a1255@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23
307 207r1a1252 SAINI SNEHA 207r1a1252@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23
308 207r1a1207 BIJJARAM KRISHNA 207r1a1207@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23
309 207r1a1291 M.NAMRATHA REDDY 207r1a1291@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23



310 207r1a12b1 SHAIK SIRAJ AHMED 207r1a12b1@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23
311 207r1a1256 SHRAVIKA VELISHALA 207r1a1256@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23
312 207r1a1257 PIKKILI DHANUSH dhanushvalmiki80@gmail.co Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23
313 217r5a1204 B.VISHAL ADITHYA 217r5a1204@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23
314 207r1a1239 MOIZ AHMED 207r1a1239@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23
315 207r1a1240 ANKITHA PAGADALA pagadalaankitha92@gmail.co Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23
316 207r1a1241 Y KEERTHANA yadalakeeerthana@gmail.com Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23
317 207r1a1242 CHINTAPALLI SHIRISHA chshirisha1702@gmail.com Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23
318 207r1a1243 MANGALAGIRI SHREYA shreyamangalagiri@gmail.co Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23
319 207r1a1244 KUPPALA SREYA CHANDANA sreyachandana15@gmail.com Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23
320 207r1a1205 ARROLA PRASANNA 207r1a1205@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23
321 207r1a1206 KURA LAHARIKA kuralaharika2003@gmail.com Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23
322 207r1a12b5 THOORPU SHIVA KUMAR REDDY 207r1a12b5@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23
323 207r1a1225 SRIHITHA REDDY 207r1a1225@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23
324 207r1a1216 E SRIKANTH 207r1a1216@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23
325 207r1a1251 SAHU DEVESH KUMAR 207r1a1251@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23
326 207r1a1209 VINAY SINGH 207r1a1209@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23
327 207r1a1245 RAJU PEDDI 207r1a1245@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23
328 207r1a1246 MOHAMMAD IRFAN im454686@gmail.com Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23328 207r1a1246 MOHAMMAD IRFAN im454686@gmail.com Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23
329 207r1a1223 SRILEKHYA REDDY 207r1a1223@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23
330 207r1a1220 JANGAM LOKESH 207r1a1220@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23
331 207r1a1248 R KRISHNA KUMAR 207r1a1248@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23
332 207r1a1249 DOOLAM RAMKY doolamramky@gmail.com Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23
333 207r1a1204 ARE SOWMYA GOUD 207r1a1204@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23
334 207r1a1214 SUSHMA DESHMUKH 207r1a1214@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23
335 207r1a1212 CHAKALI ARTHI 207r1a1212@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23
336 217r5a1202 PARLAPELLY SRI HARSHA 217r5a1202@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23
337 207r1a1267 SUJITH BASHAM 207r1a1267@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23
338 207r1a1265 MANITEJA BANDA 207r1a1265@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23
339 207r1a1286 LANKADASARI SOUMYA SRI 207r1a1286@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23
340 207r1a1287 SAIKIRAN MARAGOUNI 207r1a1287@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23
341 207r1a1273 ELLITAM BHAVANA 207r1a1273@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23
342 217r5a1211 SHIVA PRASAD 217r5a1211@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23
343 207r1a1268 VINAY BOLLAM 207r1a1268@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23
344 207r1a1295 RANADEEP MUDDAM 207r1a1295@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23
345 207r1a1294 MOHD NAVEED 207r1a1294@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23
346 207r1a1264 ATIKETI NIVAS 207r1a1264@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23
347 207r1a1297 LAHARI NADIMETLA 207r1a1297@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23
348 207r1a1269 CHAKINALA PRANAY KUMAR 207r1a1269@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23
349 207r1a1279 JERRIPOTHULA YASHWANTH 207r1a1279@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23



350 207r1a12a4 POLA SHRESHTA 207r1a12a4@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23
351 207r1a1263 AKKALAGARI SHIVANI 207r1a1263@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23
352 207r1a1277 GOLLA BALA VENKATA SAINATH YADAV GOLLA BALA GANGADHAR207r1a1277@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23
353 217r5a1209 YEEDUNURI SRIKANTH 217r5a1209@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23
354 217r5a2112 SAI PRAKASH GOGULA 217r5a2112@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23
355 207r1a1266 ROSHINI BANDARI 207r1a1266@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23
356 207r1a12a2 SHARIF KHAN 207r1a12a2@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23
357 207r1a12c0 BHARATH RAJ YERRAMYSAGALLA 207r1a12c0@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23
358 207r1a12c1 AKSHAY REDDY akshayreddy5671@gmail.com Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23
359 207r1a1262 ADAVELLI SHIVA SAI 207r1a1262@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23
360 217r5a1208 POGULLA SHANKAR 217r5a1208@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23
361 207r1a1276 MEGHANA GALIPELLI 207r1a1276@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23
362 207r1a1271 SAMUEL AUGUSTINE 207r1a1271@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23
363 207r1a12b3 SUMANTH TADIPARTHI 207r1a12b3@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23
364 207r1a1261 ACHALKAR SANJANA 207r1a1261@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23
365 217r5a1210 MIRYALA UPENDHAR 217r5a1210@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23
366 207r1a1293 MD AKHEEL 207r1a1293@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23
367 207r1a1299 NAMALA UDAYKIRAN 207r1a1299@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23
368 207r1a12a0 NAMPALLY HEMLATHA 207r1a12a0@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23368 207r1a12a0 NAMPALLY HEMLATHA 207r1a12a0@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23
369 207r1a12a6 RAPARTHI NIKSHITHA 207r1a12a6@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23
370 207r1a12a3 BHANUTEJA PEDDI 207r1a12a3@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23
371 207r1a1250 SRIRANGAM GOUTHAM 207r1a1250@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23
372 207r1a1230 SHANKAR KUCHIPUDI 207r1a1230@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23
373 207r1a1211 VISHNU VARDHAN CHADA 207r1a1211@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23
374 207r1a1240 ABHISHEK PENTAM 207r1a1240@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23
375 207r1a1217 G SURAKSHITHA 207r1a1217@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23
376 207r1a1234 SNEHALATHA M 207r1a1234@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23
377 207r1a1260 MEGHA YEDLAPALLY 207r1a1260@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23
378 207r1a1290 NAVYASRI MEDAPALLY 207r1a1290@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23
379 207r1a1288 GOURIPRIYA MUTHYALA 207r1a1288@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23
380 207r1a1289 SWATHI THOTA swathithota256@gmail.com Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23
381 207r1a12b4 TADISHETTI PAVAN KUMAR 207r1a12b4@cmrtc.ac.in Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23
382 207r1a12b5 AKASH NALAGUNDA akashskzr@gmail.com Arduino B.TECH Information Technology 4 July 23 - Dec 23


